Список 7 «А» класса 
	№ п/п
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Отчество
	Дата
рождения
	Бег 1 км
	Челн.бег 3х10 м
	Бег 30 м
	Подтяг., отжим.
	Прыжок в длину
	Подъём туловища
	Наклон вперёд

	1. [bookmark: _GoBack]
	Бармин
	Семен
	Павлович
	13.04.2005
	55
	20
	34
	67
	32
	43
	34

	2. 
	Булгаков
	Алексей
	Константинович
	23.02.2005
	34
	19
	28
	65
	32
	33
	30

	3. 
	Буряк
	Александра
	Романовна
	03.03.2005
	28
	28
	34
	44
	54
	44
	21

	4. 
	Бутакова
	Любовь
	Александровна
	22.02.2005
	34
	32
	30
	23
	32
	34
	34

	5. 
	Венитиади
	Алексей
	Константинович
	15.06.2005
	30
	32
	23
	45
	22
	55
	33

	6. 
	Владимирова
	Екатерина
	Акимовна
	13.01.2005
	21
	54
	32
	23
	25
	34
	40

	7. 
	Гвоздев
	Артем
	Сергеевич
	24.01.2006
	34
	32
	43
	32
	37
	28
	19

	8. 
	Ефремова
	Евдокия
	Андреевна
	06.09.2005
	33
	22
	43
	43
	36
	34
	36

	9. 
	Злищев
	Ярослав
	Николаевич
	01.12.2004
	40
	25
	33
	43
	23
	30
	22

	10. 
	Калмыкова
	Дарья
	Андреевна
	10.09.2005
	19
	37
	45
	33
	32
	34
	20

	11. 
	Малышев
	Богдан
	Александрович
	20.07.2005
	36
	36
	57
	44
	43
	28
	19

	12. 
	Назарова
	Рухшона
	Илхомжоновна
	31.05.2005
	40
	25
	53
	43
	43
	32
	28

	13. 
	Никитина
	Анастасия
	Андреевна
	26.02.2005
	19
	37
	49
	33
	33
	43
	32

	14. 
	Николеско
	Валентина
	Антоновна
	25.12.2004
	36
	36
	51
	44
	39
	43
	32

	15. 
	Сорокин
	Даниил
	Ильич
	06.06.2005
	22
	23
	19
	34
	33
	33
	19

	16. 
	Султанов
	Джамиль
	Расимович
	03.04.2005
	20
	32
	36
	55
	44
	45
	28



